



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis PLC Stock Number	77002602
Name	Craft and Crumb Pop Tart Set
Ingredients	Wheat Flour (Cereals containing gluten) , Caster Sugar, Icing sugar, Sprinkles: Sprinkles: Sugar, Maize Starch, Concentrates (Sweet Potato, Spirulina, Radish, Apple, Carrot, Hibiscus), Coconut Oil, Colours (Lutein, Paprika), Glazing Agent (Beeswax), Popping Candy popping candy: sugar, glucose syrup, lactose MILK, carbon dioxide (E290) cocoa butter, colouring (sweet potato, radish apple)
For allergens, see ingredients bold	
May contain statements	May contain gluten cereals
Net Quantity	
Manufacturer's name and address	Craft & Crumb 5 Gloucester Road Hampton TW12 2UQ
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	100g
Energy	2182 kCal
Fat	32.30g
Of which saturated	19.90g
Carbohydrate	51.00g
Of which sugars	15.00g
Fibre	1.90g
Protein	6.20g
Salt	0.72g
Alcoholic Strength	-
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes